3M Residential
Water Quality Solutions
Professional Series
3M Residential Water Quality Solutions
Product Catalog
Effective February 1, 2016
2 33M™ Residential Water Quality Solutions Product Catalog 3M™ Residential Water Quality Solutions Product Catalog
Simplification.

Prices subject to change without notice. Prices subject to change without notice.
36 373M™ Residential Water Quality Solutions Product Catalog 3M™ Residential Water Quality Solutions Product Catalog
Product Ordering Information
Water Softening and Treatment Systems
Water Treatment Media
Product Ordering Information
Water Softening and Treatment Systems
Water Treatment Media
Model Name Segment Tier List Price* Media Included Case Lot Quantity
3MWTS100 Water softening 1.0 Cu ft $1,906.34 H-050P 1
3MWTS150 Water softening 1.5 Cu ft $2,078.22 H-050P 1
3MWTS200-125 Water softening 2.0 Cu ft $2,941.59 H-050P 1
3MCBF150 Backwashing 1.5 Cu ft $1,428.85 No 1
3MCBF200 Backwashing 2.0 Cu ft $1,548.36 No 1
3MAPIF150 Iron reduction 1.5 Cu ft $1,930.02 MC-050P 1
3MAPIF200 Iron reduction 2.0 Cu ft $2,124.14 MC-050P 1
3MAPPM150 Iron reduction 1.5 Cu ft $4,993.65 MC-050P 1
3MAPPM200 Iron reduction 2.0 Cu ft $5,106.79 MC-050P 1
Model Name List Price Description Part Number
H-050P $167.04 High capacity softening resin for
3MWTS series H-050P
C-050P  $61.03 Calcite Media-Acid Neutralizer for
3MCBF Series C-050P
QFS-050P $74.22 Sediment reduction for 3MCBF
series QFS-50P
A-050P $135.73 Activated carbon - reduces CTO
for 3MCBF series A-050P
ACC-050P $556.32
Catalytic carbon-reduces CTO
and Chloramines for 3MCBF
series
ACC-050P
N-050P $100.81 Acid neutralizer for 3MCBF series N-050P
MC-050P $85.54 Iron reduction media for
3MAPIF/3MAPPM series MC-050P
PHPLUS $289.22 Magnesium Oxide media for
3MAPIF/3MAPPM Series PHPLUS
QC-18P $57.79 Filter gravel for
3MCBF/3MAPIF/3MAPPM series QC-18P
QC-25P $57.92 Filter gravel for
3MCBF/3MAPIF/3MAPPM series QC-25P
Model Name 3M ID Quantity
(Cu ft) Unit of Measure Package
H-050P 70020095439 0.5 1 Pail
C-050P 70020092758 0.5 1 Pail
QFS-50P 70020055029 0.5 1 Pail
A-050P 70020092139 0.5 1 Pail
ACC-050P 70020047265 0.5 1 Pail
N-050P 70020097955 0.5 1 Pail
MC-050P 70020097054 0.5 1 Pail
PHPLUS 70020100411 N/A 6 4 lb. Bottles
QC-18P 70020100841 0.5 1 Pail
QC-25P 70020100866 0.5 1 Pail
Model Name Case Weight (lbs/kg) Part Number 3M ID UPC Flow Rate
(gpm/lpm)
3MWTS100 90/40.8 3MWTS100-01 70020233386 00016145231841 7.93/29.9
3MWTS150 119/54.0 3MWTS150-01 70020233394 00016145231858 11.1/42.0
3MWTS200-125 113/51.3 3MWTS200-125-01 70020333566 00051128899878 10.9/41.3
3MCBF150 45/20.4 3MCBF150-01 70020241827 00016145231919 7/26.5
3MCBF200 53/23.9 3MCBF200-01 70020241835 00016145231926 9/34.1
3MAPIF150 186/84.4. APIF150DM 70020303585 00054007971405 7/26.5
3MAPIF200 243/110.2 APIF200DM 70020303627 00054007971443 9/34.1
3MAPPM150 229/91.2 3MAPPM150-01 70020233444 00016145231889 7/26.5
3MAPPM200 257/116.6 3MAPPM200-01 70020233451 00016145231896 9/34.1
*All list prices are for a single unit (unit of measure = each) unless noted with a unit of measure column indicating a different unit.
Prices subject to change without notice. Prices subject to change without notice.
38 393M™ Residential Water Quality Solutions Product Catalog 3M™ Residential Water Quality Solutions Product Catalog
Product Ordering Information

*All list prices are for a single unit (unit of measure = each) unless noted with a unit of measure column indicating a different unit.
Notes
How to Order Products in this Catalog
Authorized 3M Purification (PI) Distributors may place orders directly through 3M PI customer service team by
calling 1-800-222-7880. Authorized 3M PI Distributor Terms and Condition as referenced in the Authorized 3M
PI Distributor agreement apply.
Product Use:
Many factors beyond 3M’s control and uniquely within user’s knowledge and control can affect the use and
performance of a 3M product in a particular application   Given the variety of factors that can affect the use and
performance of a 3M product, user is solely responsible for evaluating the 3M product and determining whether
it is fit for a particular purpose and suitable for user’s method of application.
Warranty, Limited Remedy, and Disclaimer:
Unless an additional warranty is specifically stated on the applicable 3M product packaging or product
literature, 3M warrants that each 3M product meets the applicable 3M product specification at the time
3M ships the product.  3M MAKES NO OTHER WARRANTIES OR CONDITIONS, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED,
INCLUDING, BUT NOT LIMITED TO, ANY IMPLIED WARRANTY OR CONDITION OF MERCHANTABILITY OR
FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE OR ANY IMPLIED WARRANTY OR CONDITION ARISING OUT OF A
COURSE OF DEALING, CUSTOM OR USAGE OF TRADE.  If the 3M product does not conform to this warranty,
then the sole and exclusive remedy is, at 3M’s option, replacement of the 3M product or refund of the purchase
price.
Limitation of Liability:
Except where prohibited by law, 3M will not be liable for any loss or damage arising from the 3M product,
whether direct, indirect, special, incidental or consequential, regardless of the legal theory asserted, including
warranty, contract, negligence or strict liability.
42 433M™ Residential Water Quality Solutions Product Catalog
3M Purification Inc.
400 Research Parkway
Meriden, CT 06450 USA
Phone	 1-800-222-7880
	 1-203-237-5541
Fax	 1-203-238-8701
Web	 3mpurification.com
Please recycle. Printed in U.S.A.
3M and Aqua-Pure are trademarks of 3M Company.
All other trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
© 2015 3M Company. All rights reserved.
70020338045 REV 1215
Attracting customers is easy when
3 out of 4 households
know and trust your brand*
Let the familiarity of the 3M Brand and the
expertise of 3M Purification do the work
for you.
*2013 3M Corporate Brand Study